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PROGRAMM

28 November 2019

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15
10:45
11:15

11:45
12:15
14:00

14:30

Opening
Joérg Gundel, Dean of the Faculty

Martin Schmidt-Kessel, European Economic Constitution: Results of
Caserta for a Solidarity-oriented Common Market

Luca E. Perriello, The Case of the Italian Steel Plant llva: A Never-Ending
Battle Between Environment, Health and Work

Discussion
Coffee break

Thoko Kaime, Energy transitions and energy landscapes in Africa: What
role for international law?

Discussion
Lunch Break

Letizia Coppo, European and/or ltalian Contract Law: Real and Apparent
Divergences

Discussion
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15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
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Lwgi Vanvitell
Marco Farina, Partial Voidness and Supplementation of the Contract
Discussion
Tea Break
Stefano Deplano, Effective Judicial Protection and ADR: The Italian Case

Discussion

29 November 2019

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30
12:00

12:30
13:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

16:30
17:00
18:00

Bernd Kannowski, A History of Human Rights
Discussion
Coffee Break

Andrea M. Garofalo, Free Movement of Personal Data and European
Economic Constitution: A Perspective

Discussion

Christina Mo@lInitz, Curtailing private power — the Facebook-case of
Dusseldorf Appellate Court

Discussion

Lunch Break

Alessandra Quatrta, Limits of Contract Theory in the Digital Market
Discussion

Tea Break

Martin Schmidt-Kessel, Curtailing private power — the stadium ban case of
the Bundesverfassungsgericht and its consequences for digital markets

Discussion
Organisational issues

Closing remarks (Luca E. Perriello/Martin Schmidt-Kessel)

Organization: Prof. Martin Schmidt-Kessel / Pia Kraus

Further Information: [s-schmidt-kessel@uni-bayreuth.de
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